

CCL Products (India) Limited				
Registered Office : Duggirala, Guntur District, Andhra Pradesh - 522 330. CIN No. L15110AP1961PLC000874				
Extract of Un-audited Consolidated financial results for the Quarter Ended 30.09.2021				
Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	
	30.09.2021	31.03.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total income	33,682.66	1,24,587.20	32,222.01	
Net Profit (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,477.91	23,478.30	6,115.64	
Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,477.91	23,478.30	6,115.64	
Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,934.22	18,226.16	4,746.31	
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5,182.98	18,550.81	4,762.73	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (₹ 2/- Per Equity Share)	2,660.56	2,660.56	2,660.56	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)		1,06,069.21		
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (Not Annualised):				
a) Basic	3.71	13.70	3.57	
b) Diluted	3.71	13.70	3.57	

1) The above financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th October, 2021.

2) Key data relating to Standalone audited financial results of CCL Products (India) Limited is as under :

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2021	31.03.2021	30.09.2020
	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
Total income (₹ in Lakhs)	21,825.96	86,157.18	20,527.41
Profit before tax (₹ in Lakhs)	3,638.14	21,042.01	3,325.43
Profit after tax (₹ in Lakhs)	2,079.99	15,868.95	1,966.23
Total comprehensive income after tax (₹ in Lakhs)	2,157.04	16,257.35	2,106.46

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.cdproducts.com and the stock exchange's websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

By and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Challa Rajendra Prasad  
Executive Chairman

Place: Hyderabad  
Date : 28-10-2021

PEOPLES INVESTMENTS LIMITED						
Registered Office : New Hind House, 3 N.Morajjee Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001 CIN : L67120MH1976PLC018836 Tel. No. : 022-22686000 Fax No. : 022-22620052 Email : peoplesinvestments@rediffmail.com Website : www.pplsinvestments.com						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				
		30.09.2021		30.09.2020		31.03.2021
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income from operation (net)	2.00	-	-	2.00	5.00
	Consistency fees	-	-	-	0.03	-
	Other income	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Income from operation	2.00	-	-	2.03	5.00
2	Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities before tax	0.41	(1.15)	(1.39)	-	(0.90)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	0.41	(1.15)	(1.39)	-	(0.90)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net)	0.44	(1.15)	(1.39)	-	(0.96)
5	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet	-	-	-	-	(15.60)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	20.00	20.00	20.00	-	20.00
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) - (of Rs. 10/-each) (Annualised):	0.204	(0.575)	(0.693)	-	(0.481)
	a) Basic	0.204	(0.575)	(0.693)	-	(0.481)
	b) Diluted	0.204	(0.575)	(0.693)	-	(0.481)

Notes:

- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Company is solely engaged in financial consultancy services, which is the only reportable segment as per Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting (AS - 17)
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Result for the quarter/year ended September 30, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of result of the Company for the quarter/year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.pplsinvestments.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on October 28, 2021.
- Previous year's period's figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD  
Sd/-  
(Suma G. Nair)  
Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 28th October, 2021

ABANS				
Abans Finance Private Limited				
CIN: U51219MH1986PTC231627 Registered Office: 36, 37, Floor-3, Plot-27, Nariman Bhawan, Vrajyaji Kurnar Shah Marg, NCPA, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021 Tel: 022-68354100 Fax: 022-61790000 Email: abansfinance@abans.co.in				
Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021				
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2021
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	903.20	2,140.61	4,674.48	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	703.21	1,265.05	284.54	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	703.21	1,265.05	284.54	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	511.57	913.44	184.61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	511.57	913.44	184.61	
Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,527.73	2,527.73	2,527.73	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	19,344.21	19,344.21	18,430.77	
Securities Premium Account	17,694.21	17,694.21	17,694.21	
Net worth	21,671.94	21,671.94	20,866.50	
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	11,044.57	11,044.57	21,200.06	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
Debt Equity Ratio	0.50	0.50	1.02	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic	2.02	3.61	0.73	
2. Diluted	2.02	3.61	0.73	
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

# Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly Financial Results is available on the Company's website at https://abans.co.in/abansfinance/ and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the URL at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
Abans Finance Private Limited  
Sd/-  
Abhinav Bansal  
Director

Date: October 27, 2021  
Place: Mumbai

SIMPLEX PAPERS LIMITED				
Om Shri Sai Bhavan, Balaghat Road, T Point, Gondia-441614 Tel No: +91 22 2308 2951 Fax No : +91 22 2307 2773 Website : www.simplex-group.com E-mail : papers@simplex-group.com CIN-L21010MH1994PLC078137				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021				
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
1	Total Income from Operations	(4.18)	(7.90)	(3.24)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(4.18)	(7.90)	(3.24)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(4.18)	(7.90)	(3.24)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(4.18)	(7.90)	(3.24)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(4.18)	(7.90)	(3.24)
6	Equity Share Capital	300.15	300.15	300.15
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	(0.14)	(0.25)	(0.11)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, www.bseindia.com and the Company's website, www.simplex-group.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th October, 2021.

For Simplex Papers Limited  
Sd/-  
Shekhar R Singh  
Director

Place: Mumbai  
Dated: 28<sup>th</sup> October, 2021

VALIANT ORGANICS LIMITED												
Registered Office: 109, Udyog Kshetra, 1st Floor, Mulund Goregoan Link Road, Mulund West- 400080 Maharashtra CIN: L24230MH2005PLC151348 Email ID: investor@valiantorganics.com Website: www.valiantorganics.com												
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021												
Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		6 Month Ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		6 Month Ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income	21,314.59	18,693.70	13,549.55	40,008.28	25,127.70	59,113.81	27,484.08	24,504.04	16,894.09	51,988.12	31,821.08	76,074.58
Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,930.98	3,401.42	3,443.00	6,332.40	7,294.19	15,204.30	4,062.76	4,268.42	3,924.84	8,331.18	8,530.74	18,486.01
Exceptional items												
Net profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,150.91	2,665.47	2,706.20	4,816.38	5,538.76	11,459.17	2,997.27	2,863.08	3,026.46	5,860.35	6,191.09	13,087.02
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(13.26)	57.65	299.26	44.40	667.85	694.33	(13.26)	57.65	299.26	44.40	667.85	694.33
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,137.65	2,723.12	3,005.46	4,860.78	6,206.61	12,153.51	2,984.01	2,920.73	3,325.72	5,904.75	6,858.94	13,781.35
Equity Share Capital	2,715.35	2,715.35	1,214.92	2,715.35	1,214.92	2,715.35	2,715.35	2,715.35	1,214.92	2,715.35	1,214.92	2,715.35
Earning per share (in Rs.)												
(a) Basic	7.92	9.82	12.64	17.74	22.79	44.69	9.42	9.82	11.80	19.24	22.79	44.68
(b) Diluted	7.69	9.53	10.98	17.22	19.81	40.98	9.15	9.53	10.25	18.68	19.81	40.97

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.valiantorganics.com)
- Figures for the previous Quarter have been regrouped or rearranged wherever necessary.
- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on October 28, 2021.

For Valiant Organics Limited  
Sd/-  
Arvind K. Chhedra  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Dated : October 28, 2021

SIMPLEX MILLS COMPANY LIMITED				
Village Shivni, Taluka and District, Akola - 444104 Tel No: +91 22 2308 2951 Fax No : +91 22 2307 2773 Website : www.simplex-group.com E-mail : mills@simplex-group.com CIN-L65900MH1998PLC116585				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021				
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.15	0.15	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(0.29)	(0.04)	1.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	18.08	18.33	1.82
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	18.08	18.33	1.82
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	18.08	18.33	1.82
6	Equity Share Capital	300.05	300.05	300.05
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	0.60	0.61	0.08

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, www.bseindia.com and the Company's website, www.simplex-group.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th October, 2021.

For Simplex Mills Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Shekhar R Singh  
Director

Place: Mumbai  
Dated: 28<sup>th</sup> October, 2021

Aarti Drugs Limited												
Registered Office: Plot No. N-198, MIDC, Tarapur, Village Pamtermbhi, Dist. Palghar - 401 506, Maharashtra CIN: L37060MH1984PLC05433 Email ID: investorrelations@aartidrugs.com Website: www.aartidrugs.co.in												
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021												
PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Period Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Period Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income	51,159	50,743	51,542	1,01,901	99,221	1,92,131	57,970	58,157	57,840	1,16,127	1,12,433	2,15,930
Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,311	6,004	9,028	11,315	18,931	33,749	5,608	6,468	9,712	12,077	21,340	36,879
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	(22)	-	-	-	-	-	(22)
Net profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4,061	4,554	6,978	8,615	14,281	25,771	4,258	4,881	7,527	9,139	16,072	28,040
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	341	-	-	-	-	-	341
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4,061	4,554	6,978	8,615	14,281	26,112	4,258	4,881	7,527	9,139	16,072	28,381
Weighted average number of equity shares used for computing earning per share (face value of Rs. 10 each)	9,260	9,260	9,320	9,260	9,320	9,320	9,260	9,260	9,320	9,260	9,320	9,320
Earning per share (in Rs. ) (not annualised)												
(a) Basic	4.39	4.90	7.49	9.29	15.32	27.65	4.60	5.25	8.08	9.85	17.24	30.09
(b) Diluted	4.39	4.90	7.49	9.29	15.32	27.65	4.60	5.25	8.08	9.85	17.24	30.09

Notes:

- The above results for the quarter and period ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 27th October, 2021.
- Company has only one business segment i.e. pharmaceuticals.
- Figures for the previous Quarter have been regrouped or rearranged wherever necessary.
- The aforesaid Audited Financial Results will be uploaded on the Company's website www.aartidrugs.co.in and will also be available on the Website of the BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com for the benefit of the shareholders and investors.

For Aarti Drugs Limited  
Sd/-  
Harshit M. Savla  
JT. Managing Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 28th October, 2021

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI	
<b>SOUTH MUMBAI</b>	Phone: 23415111
Bejaya Ads,	Taj Publicity Services,
Opera House	Byculla (W),
Phone : 23692926 / 56051035.	Phone : 2305 4894.
	Mobile : 9892011371.
Color Spot,	Yugambha Advertising,
Byculla (E),	Girgaon,
Phone : 23748048 / 23714748.	Phone : 2386 8065.
	Mobile : 9869074144.

